LED Power Repeater 1x12A - LT-3010-12A
Datasheet
www.ltech-led.eu | ©2019 | Ltech Europe | All Rights Reserved.
 Datasheet: LED Power Repeater 1x12A - LT-3010-12A
Technical Specs
Electronics
LED Output Current (max per output)12A
Current max. 12A
Power Supply Not applicable
LED outputs 1
Output power 60W @ 5V, 144W @ 12V, 288W @ 24V
Control Characteristics
Output PWM-CV
Dimming Protocol PWM
Environmental
Ingress protection IP44
Operating temperature -30 ~ 55 °C
  Reference: LT-3010-12A   Page: 2/6
www.ltech-led.eu | ©2019 | Ltech Europe | All Rights Reserved.
 Datasheet: LED Power Repeater 1x12A - LT-3010-12A
Technical Drawings
  Reference: LT-3010-12A   Page: 3/6
www.ltech-led.eu | ©2019 | Ltech Europe | All Rights Reserved.
 Datasheet: LED Power Repeater 1x12A - LT-3010-12A
Wiring Diagrams
  Reference: LT-3010-12A   Page: 4/6
www.ltech-led.eu | ©2019 | Ltech Europe | All Rights Reserved.
 Datasheet: LED Power Repeater 1x12A - LT-3010-12A
  Reference: LT-3010-12A   Page: 5/6
www.ltech-led.eu | ©2019 | Ltech Europe | All Rights Reserved.
 Datasheet: LED Power Repeater 1x12A - LT-3010-12A
Order information
Code Description
23108 LED Power Repeater 1x12A - LT-3010-12A
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  Reference: LT-3010-12A   Page: 6/6
www.ltech-led.eu | ©2019 | Ltech Europe | All Rights Reserved.